Elite Manner

Name
Thiele
Weispfennig
Augenstein
Augustin
Gehrmann
Mechsner
Pakalski
Schmiedel
Gebauer
Richter

Dik

Brandt
Bommel
Henkelmann
Frahm
GroR

Liss
Reinhardt
Rohde
Schomber
Weinstein
Appelt
Banusch
Bokeloh
Malcharek
Weber
Domnick
Happke
Munstermann
Eggers

Vorname
Kersten
Nils
Moritz
Hannes
Max
Josh Falk
Henrik
Sebastian
Oskar
Elias
Calvin
Nicolas
Henning
Milan
Jasper
Felix
Lucas
Theo
Leon

Nils
Domenic
Leo
Richard
Jonas
Moritz
Philip
Julius
Luca Felix
Per Christian
Hendrik

UCI-ID

10006897387
10036161681
10010660987
10014386191
10036435002
10053684935
10015765514
10010169523
10016130979
10036174718
10036179869
10015175733
10002511674
10036440759
10009166480
10010186701
10006897286
10005967403
10045481664
10007897093
10007895780
10009346538
10010184677
10009817289
10009975927
10015768241
10009987445
10010740005
10036495424
10010660381

Meldeliste DM Bahn Omnium am 21.12./22.

UCI-Code

GER 19920929
GER20000424
GER19970416
GER19970410
GER20000112
GER19980924
GER19990507
GER19970217
GER19981010
GER20000101
GER20000225
GER19981104
GER19830223
GER20000418
GER19960307
GER19980904
GER19920112
GER19900917
GER19950510
GER19940315
GER19940827
GER19970526
GER19980707
GER19960316
GER19970729
GER19980724
GER19970420
GER19980312
GER19990209
GER19860908

Verein / Profiteam

RSV Edelweild Oberhausen

RSV Edelweiss Oberhausen e.V.

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.
Berliner TSC e.V.

Berliner TSCe.V.

Berliner TSC e.V.

Berliner TSCe.V.

Berliner TSC e.V.

BSV AdW Berlin e.V.

Marzahner RSC Berlin '94 e.V.

RSV Werner Otto Berlin e.V.

SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen e.V.
Track Team Brandenburg

Track Team Brandenburg

Heizomat rad-net.de

Heizomat rad-net.de

Heizomat rad-net.de

Heizomat rad-net.de

Heizomat rad-net.de

Heizomat rad-net.de

Heizomat rad-net.de

LKT Team Brandenburg

LKT Team Brandenburg

LKT Team Brandenburg

LKT Team Brandenburg

LKT Team Brandenburg

Team Sauerland NRW p/b SKS Germany
Team Sauerland NRW p/b SKS Germany
Team Sauerland NRW p/b SKS Germany
RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen e.V.
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Lv
BAD
BAD
BAD
BER
BER
BER
BER
BER
BER
BER
BER
BER
BRA
BRA
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT
NDS

12.2018 in Frankfurt/Oder

Team

KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin
KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin

KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin
KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin
KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin
KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin

TRIEBWERK - ENERGY Cycling Team

Cyclefix Team Hamburg
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Elite Manner

Sinske

Pirius

Wolf

Briickner
Hoffmann
KaBmann
Jageler
Aschenbrenner

Yannick
Hans
Justin
Rico
Fom
Fabian
Robert
Michel

10055805902
10006897084
10007754324
10015332145
100659215753
10050636509
10009172847
10015765817

Meldeliste DM Bahn Omnium am 21.12./22.

GER19881103
GER19920109
GER19921015
GER19991003
GER195960430
GER19981016
GER19960418
GER19991107

Tuspo Weende e.V. Goéttingen
RSG 1919 Hiirth e.V.

RSV Unna 1968 e.V.

RSG Muldental Grimma e.V.
1. RSV 1886 Greiz e.V.

RV Elxleben e.V.

SV Sémmerda e.V.
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12.2018 in Frankfurt/Oder

NDS
NRW
NRW
SAC
SAC
THU
THU
THU

Cyclefix Team Hamburg

Team Sportforum Disseldorf/Kaarst-Bittgen
TRIEBWERK - ENERGY Cycling Team

P&S Team Thiiringen

P&S Team Thiiringen
P&S Team Thiringen
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